
8. Ruppbergpokalturnier der Stadt Zella-Mehlis

Zella-Mehlis, 13.11.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

38kg
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Koba Beridze KFC Leipzig
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

54
 3 15 12 2.I

2 Finley Seifert KSV Pausa
0:20

01
1:35

04
4:00

13
 0  0  0 7.

3 Elia Harati RSC Fulda
2:59

04
0:14

01
PS 14:6

32
 0  0  2 6.III

4 Daniel Leder RSC Erfurt
SS 8:2

53
SS 12:0

52
0:16

01
 2 10 20 4.II

Pool B

1 Ibrahim Benaroussi RSC Fulda
4:00

12
2:27

03 Fr
 0  1 16 5.III

2 Noe Göpfert KSC Jena
PS 15:15

31 Fr
4:00

13
 1  4 21 3.II

3 Dmitriy Shtybin TSG Hofgeismar
Fr

TÜ 16:1

41
PS 12:6

32
 2  7 28 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Elia Harati - Finley Seifert

1-4 Koba Beridze - Daniel Leder

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Noe Göpfert - Dmitriy Shtybin

1-Fr Ibrahim Benaroussi (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Elia Harati RSC Fulda 0 6.00:51

Pool B 1 Ibrahim Benaroussi RSC Fulda 4 5.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 4 Daniel Leder RSC Erfurt 0 4.00:25

Pool B 2 Noe Göpfert KSC Jena 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 1 Koba Beridze KFC Leipzig 0 2.01:41

Pool B 3 Dmitriy Shtybin TSG Hofgeismar 5 1.SS 4:6
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